Additional notes:

Chicago Transit A ty
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

Monday thru Friday #106 East 103rd

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Westbound Eastbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. LV 103rd/ Olive- AR 95th/ LV 95th/ Olive- AR 103rd/
as r B e Bl e A oo Bl
@ rederal law requires priority seating be S :25 o :5?" : 57'"° ; . (;"e 5'.°O,'Sga" oo 5;1"2
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. . aa oA wora m0e mane o e
PI tand d vield th t h Effective Aug 25, 2024 515 = - 5:22 5:27 5:30 535 - 5:42
ease stand up anayie €se seats wnen 5145 - 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:05 - 6:12
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 6:05 - 6:12 617 620 625 - 6:32
6:20 - 6:27  6:32 6:38 643 - 6:50
(© Sschedules and other info in this timetable - ooz o7 Go8  Co8 . Toe
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 00 : . : : e o
ject ge. C1A 7:00 - 7:07  7:13 722 727 7:35  7:39
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 710 - 717 7:23 732  7:37 746 750
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 720 - 7:27  7:33 742 747 7:56  8:00
731 - 7:38 7:44 7:52 7:57 8:06 8:10
0 Pav ¢l ) T 7:43 e 7:50  7:56 804  8:09 818 822
ay close attention to destination signs and 755  8:00a 8:08 814 817 822 831 835
announcements when boarding: added service 807 812 820 826 8:31 8:36 845 849
may sometimes be provided over portions of this Stony Island 1600E @ v—— 8:19 824 8:32  8:38 8:45 850 8:59  9:.03
or any bus route and some trips can end before Olive-Harvey gfig gfgg gfg; gfgg gg?g gfgg gg;g gg;g
the furthest te”(‘;'”al t‘.’” a “?g depending College 905 910 918 924 935 940 949 953
on service needs or time or aay. Monday-Saturday 9:25  9:30 9:38  9:44 9:55 1000  10:09 10:13
9:45  9:50 9:58  10:04 10115 10:20  10:29  10:33
o Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all 10:05  10:10  10:18  10:24 10:85  10:40  10:49  10:53
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during i 10:25 10:30  10:38  10:44 10:85 11:00  11:09  11:13
; ; : Olive-Harvey 10:45  10:50 10:58  11:04 11:15  11:20 11:29  11:33
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or putfisbd B \Woodlawn 1200E 11:02  11:07  11:15  11:21 11:30  11:35  11:44 1148
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. 11:17  11:22 11:30  11:36 11:45 11:50  11:59  12:03p
11:32 11:37 1146 11:52 12:00p 12:05p 12:14p 12:18
P Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text 1209 12070 1246 1223 1230 1238 1244 12:48
or e-mail about planned service changes every 3 1217 12:22  12:31 12:37 12:45 12:50 12:59  1:03
\é\{eek or 'nSt%f)t alert? fOFCL_f%PG:\nSed rer%utes and N : 12:32  12:37  12:46  12:52 1:00 1:05  1:14  1:18
isruptions. Sign up for pdates today at 12:47  12:52 1:01 1:07 1:15  1:20 1:29  1:33
transitchicago.com/updates. Mol s e 1:02  1:07  1:16  1:22 1:30 1:35  1:44  1:48
Cottage G 117 1:22 1:31  1:37 1:45  1:49 1:57  2:03
) ) oy, 1:28  1:33 1:42  1:48 2:00 2:05 2:14  2:18
® Formore travel information, use the Ventra app 103rd-Rosemoor © 800 1:40  1:45  1:54  2:01 2112 27 2:26  2:30
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at Metra Electric station 1:51 1:56 2:06  2:12 2:24  2:28 2:36  2:42
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, 2:03  2:08 218  2:25 2:36 242 251 2:55
en Espafiol, llame al Centro de informacion a 2:15 220 230 237 2:48 252 301 307
312-836-7000 2:27  2:32 2:42 2:49 2:50  3:05  3:14  3:18
LI ; King Drive 400E 2:39  2:44  2:54  3:01 3:10 3:16  3:25  3:29
ing Drive 2:51 2:56  3:06  3:13 3:24  3:30  3:39  3:43
----- 3:158  3:21  3:28 3:39 3145  3:54  3:58
3:06 311 3:21  3:28 3:54  4:00  4:09  4:13
3:21  3:26  3:36 3:43 4:09 415  4:24  4:28
© 3:36 341 3:51  3:58 4:24  4:30  4:39 443
a 3:51 356  4:06 4:12 4:31M  4:37  4:46  4:50
Michiaan 100E s 4:06  4:11 4:20  4:26 4:39 445 454 4:58
ichigan " 421 426 435 441 4:54  5:00  5:09 5:13
u 4:36 44 4:50  4:56 5:09 5:15  5:24  5:28
& 451 456 505  5:11 5:24  5:30  5:39  5:43
. . 5:06 5:11 5:20 5:26 5:39 5:45 5:54 5:58
HHE® 95th Red Line station 521 526  5:35 541 5:54  6:00  6:09  6:13
State OE/W 5:36  5:41 5:50  5:56 6:09  6:15 6:24  6:28
5:;51 5:56  6:05  6:11 6:24  6:30  6:39  6:43
6:06 6:11 6:20 6:26 6:39 6:45 6:53 6:57
6:21  6:26  6:35  6:41 6:56  7:01 7:08  7:12
6:36  6:41 6:50  6:56 715  7:20 7:27 731
6:51 6:56  7:05  7:11 7:35  7:40  7:47  7:51
7:06 7:11 7:20 7:26 7:55 8:00 8:07 8:11
7221 7:26  7:33  7:39 815 820 827  8:31
7:36  7:40 747  T7:52 8:35 840 847  8:51
7:55 7:59  8:06  8:11 855 9:00  9:07  9:11
815 819 826  8:31 9:15  9:20  9:27  9:31
835 8:39 846  8:51 9:35  9:40  9:47  9:51
855 859  9:06  9:11 9:55 10:00  10:07 10:11
All CTA buses are accessible 915 9119  9:26  9:31 10:20  10:25 - 10:32
9:35  9:39  9:46  9:51
transitchicago_com/bus/106 10:00 10:04  10:11  10:16 M - trip operates Monday thru Thursday, school days only

10:30 10:34 10:41  10:46 S - trip begins at 103rd/Corliss at time shown, school days only



Saturday #106 East 103rd Sunday/holiday #106 East 103rd

Westbound Eastbound Westbound Eastbound
LV 103rd/ Olive- AR 95th/ LV 95th/ Olive- AR 103rd/ LV 103rd/ AR 95th/ LV 95th/ AR 103rd/
Stony Harvey  103rd/ Dan Ryan Dan Ryan 103rd/ Harvey Stony Stony 103rd/ Dan Ryan Dan Ryan 103rd/ Stony
Island College  Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan College Island Island Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan Island
4:45a  ----- 4:52a  4:57a 5:00a 5:04a  ----- 5:11a 4:42a  4:49a 4:53a 5:00a 5:05a 5:11a
515 - 5:22 5:27 5:30 5:34 - 5:41 5:12 5:19 5:23 5:30 5:35 5:41
5:45 - 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:04 - 6:11 5:42 5:49 5:53 6:00 6:05 6:11
6:15 - 6:22 6:27 6:30 6:34 - 6:41 6:12 6:19 6:23 6:30 6:35 6:41
6:45 - 6:52 6:57 7:00 704 - 711 6:42 6:49 6:53 7:00 7:05 7:11
715 - 7:22 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:42a 7:46 712 7:19 7:23 7:30 7:35 7:41
7:35 7:39a 7:46 7:51 8:00 8:04 8:12 8:16 7:42 7:49 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:11
8:00 8:04 8:12 8:19 8:26 8:30 8:38 8:42 8:12 8:19 8:23 8:30 8:35 8:41
8:26 8:30 8:38 8:45 8:52 8:57 9:05 9:09 8:42 8:49 8:53 9:00 9:05 9:11
8:52 8:56 9:04 9:11 9:18 9:24 9:32 9:36 9:12 9:19 9:23 9:30 9:35 9:41
9:18 9:22 9:30 9:37 9:44 9:50 9:58  10:02 9:42 9:49 9:53 10:00 10:05 10:11
9:44 9:48 9:56  10:03 10:10 10:16 10:24  10:28 10:12 10:19 10:23 10:30 10:35 10:41
10:10  10:14 10:22  10:29 10:36  10:42 10:50 10:54 10:42  10:49 10:53 11:00 11:05 11:11
10:36 10:40 10:48 10:55 11:02 11:08 11:16 11:20 11:12 11:19 11:23 11:30 11:35 11:41
11:02  11:06 11:14  11:21 11:28 11:34 11:42  11:46 11:42  11:49 11:53 12:00p 12:05p 12:11p
11:28  11:32 11:40 11:47 11:54 12:00p 12:08p 12:12p 12:12p 12:19p 12:23p 12:30 12:35 12:41
11:54 11:58 12:06p 12:13p 12:20p 12:26 12:34 12:38 12:42 12:49 12:53 1:00 1:05 1:11
12:20p 12:24p 12:32 12:39 12:45 12:51 12:59 1:03 1:12 1:19 1:23 1:30 1:35 1:41
12:46  12:50 12:58 1:05 1:10 1:16 1:24 1:28 1:42 1:49 1:53 2:00 2:05 2:11
1:11 1:15 1:23 1:30 1:35 1:41 1:49 1:53 2:12 2:19 2:23 2:30 2:35 2:41
1:36 1:40 1:48 1:55 2:00 2:06 2:14 2:18 2:42 2:49 2:53 3:00 3:05 3:1
2:01 2:05 2:13 2:20 2:25 2:31 2:39 2:43 3:12 3:19 3:23 3:30 3:35 3:41
2:26 2:30 2:38 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:04 3:08 3:42 3:49 3:53 4:00 4:05 4:11
2:51 2:55 3:03 3:10 3:15 3:21 3:29 3:33 4:12 4:19 4:23 4:30 4:35 4:41
3:16 3:20 3:28 3:35 3:40 3:46 3:54 3:58 4:42 4:49 4:53 5:00 5:05 5:11
3:41 3:45 3:53 4:00 4:05 4:11 4:19 4:23 5:12 5:19 5:23 5:30 5:35 5:41
4:06 4:10 4:18 4:25 4:30 4:36 4:44 4:48 5:42 5:49 5:53 6:00 6:05 6:11
4:31 4:35 4:43 4:50 4:55 5:01 5:09 5:13 6:12 6:19 6:23 6:30 6:35 6:41
4:56 5:00 5:08 5:15 5:20 5:26 5:34 5:38 6:42 6:49 6:53 7:00 7:05 7:11
5:21 5:25 5:33 5:40 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:02 7:12 7:19 7:23 7:30 7:35 741
5:45 5:49 5:56 6:02 6:10 6:15 - 6:22 7:42 7:49 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:11
6:15  -=--- 6:22 6:27 6:35 6:40 - 6:47 8:12 8:19 8:23 8:30 8:35 8:41
6:45 - 6:52 6:57 7:00 7:05 - 7:12 8:42 8:49 8:53 9:00 9:05 9:11
7:15 eeee- 7:22 7:27 7:30 7:35 e 7:42 9:12 9:19 9:23 9:30 9:35 9:41
7:45 - 7:52 7:57 8:00 8:05 - 8:12 9:42 9:49 9:53 10:00 10:05 10:11
8:15  ----- 8:22 8:27 8:30 8:35 - 8:42 10:12  10:19 10:23
8:45  ----- 8:52 8:57 9:00 9:05 - 9:12
9:15 - 9:22 9:27 9:30 9:35 - 9:42

9:45 - 9:52 9:57 10:00 10:05 - 10:12



